ADAIR COUNTY COMMISSION MINUTES WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11, 2014

Continued from 365

IN REF. ORDER NO 23 Howe Company, LLC Certificate of Professional Liability Insurance

							HOWECOM-02		JRUEMKER
A	CORD CERT	IFIC	ATE OF LIA	BILIT	VIN	SURA	NCF		MWDDWYYY
	HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATI	MATTER	R OF INFORMATION O	NLY AND CO	NFERS	NO RIGHTS	UPON THE CERTIFICAT	E HOL	
RI	ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INS EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AN IPORTANT: If the certificate holder terms and conditions of the policy entificate holder in lieu of such endors	ID THE C	ERTIFICATE HOLDER. DDITIONAL INSURED, II policies may require an	he policy(les) ondorsement	nust h	e endorsed.	If SUBROGATION IS W	AIVED	subject to
PROC	NUCER			CONTACT NAME:	20-20-12-2				
Charles L. Crane Agency Co. 100 N Broadway, Ste 900 Saint Louis, MO 63102				PHONE (AIC, No. EXE. (314) 241-8700 [AC, No. EXE. (314) 444-4970 E-MAIL ADMINISTRATION [ACC, No. EXE. (314) 444-4970 E-MAI					
					W3	URERIS) AFFOR	DING COVERAGE		37885
INSUI	-	PISURER A: XL Specialty Insurance Company 37885 PISURER B: PISURER C:							
Macil									
	Howe Company, LLC. 35017 US Hwy 36			PASURER D:		-			
	Macon, MO 63552			MSURER E :					
			and the same of th	INSURER F			REVISION NUMBER:		
COV	VERAGES CERT IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE	TIFICATE	E NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:	ur no	MAN DE DAGID
CE	DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RI ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY ICLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH I	PERTAIN, POLICIES	THE INSURANCE AFFOR	RDED BY THE E BEEN REDU	POLICI	ES DESCRIB	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE ED HEREIN IS SUBJECT T	O VLL	WHICH THIS THE TERMS,
LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY	WSR WYD	POLICY NUMBER	DWW	emm	(MM/DDYYYY)	EACH OCCUPATING	,	
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL DARRITY						DAMAGE TO RENTED PRE-MISES (Ea occurrence)	1	
	GLAMS MADE OCCUR	1					MED EXP (Any one person)		
		- 1					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	1	
							GENERAL ACCREGATE	1	
	GENT ADDREGATE UNIT APPLIES PER						PRODUCTS - COMPANY AGG	1	
	POUCY PRO LOC						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (E a pocident)		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			- 1			(Canocidant) BODLY INJURY (Per person)	3	
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per society) PROPERTY DAMAGE (PER ACCIDINAT)	5	
			CONTRACTOR OF COLUMN	30 000			EACH OCCURRENCE		
	EXCESS LIAB CCAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	:	
-	DED RETENTIONS			_	-		WC STATU- OTH-		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY Y/N						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTHER/CXCCUTIVE OFFICERALEMIER EXCLUDED?	N/A	i				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	1	
	Eyes, describe lander DESCRIPTION OF CPERATIONS below	- 3					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT		
A	Professional Liability		DPR9714735 DPR9714735		W2014	6/9/2015 6/9/2015	Per Claim Aggregate		1,000,000
*For	CREPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VENIC professional fability, policy limit is eac ments reduce limits.	LES (Attact h claim s	n ACOND 191, Additional Remark subject to the annual aggr	s Schedule, Il mo egate for all cl	re epace to aims pre	required) esented in th	e policy period. Indemnity	y & exp	ense
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER Adair County, Missouri	0 - 10 -		SHOULD THE EX	ANY OF	THE ABOVE I	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CHEREOF, NOTICE WILL CYPROVISIONS.	ANCEL BE DE	LED BEFORE ELIVERED IN
106 W. Washington Kirkaville. MO 63501				ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
	Kirksville, MO 63501			AUTHORIZED	REPRESE	INTATIVE			
				W Em	:+ B	nowt			
L				100 0000		-	RD CORPORATION. AI	II right	s reserved.
	ORD 25 (2010/05)	The	ACORD name and logo	are registers					

IN REF. ORDER NO 24 Transfer \$11,500 from 907-5-003-902.000 to 909-4-000-700.100 using Escrowed Funds from the 2014 Budget

Order to Transfer Funds
June 11, 2014
Matt Holt, Court Services Administrator has requested to transfer \$11,500.00 from the Juvenile Justice Center account to the Juvenile Grant Operations account so they can make payroll for the 2nd Circuit Court employees. Please note that this transfer is requesting funds that have been placed in escrow in the 2014 Adair County budget until reviewed by the Judicial Finance Commission.
Amount of Transfer: \$11,500.00 using escrowed funds from the 2014 Adair County budget
Expense: 907-5-003-902.000 Receipt: 909-4-000-700.100
So Ordered On: 6/11/2014
Adair County Commission:
State Pickers, Presiding Commissioner
Carson Adams, 1st District Commissioner
Mark Surpha
Mark Thompson, 2 nd Bistrict Commissioner
Sandra Collog, County Glerk
Sanara Conop, County Qierk
Ce: Matt Holt, Court Services Administrator Lori Smith, Adair County Treasurer

ATTEST:

County Clerk

Presiding Commissioner